PUBLIC NOTICE

Incorporated Village of Port Jefferson Building, Planning, and Zoning 88 North County Rd. Port Jefferson, N.Y. 11777 Ph. (631) 473-4744 Fx (631) 473-2049 www.portjeff.com

Inc. Village of Port Jefferson Planning Board

Please take notice that the Planning Board
of the Incorporated Village of Port Jefferson
will hold a Work Session on Thursday
May 11, 2017 at 6:00PM at Village Hall,
121 West Broadway, Port Jefferson, NY
11777.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Incorporated Village of Port Jefferson Building, Planning, and Zoning 88 North County Rd. Port Jefferson, N.Y. 11777 Ph. (631) 473-4744 Fx (631) 473-2049 www.portjeff.com

Cindy Suarez, Secretary to the Planning & Zoning Board 5/1/17